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T O T A L P A I D O U T B Y C H I C A G O L A N D B R A N C H
2012 $114,688.50 Since November 1991 $18,773,055.05

Age 23 Titles

128
$70.00

Classic Entries $33.00 $4,224.00
14 On Site Entries $5.00

$2,448.00

8 On Site Entries $5.00 $40.00

Bonus Bucks $680.00

Total Prize Fund

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$7,669.50

Mega Funds
Added By ABT $0.00

$1,220.50

CLASSIC PRIZE FUND

$1,475.00

$430.00

$0.00

Masters Entries $43.00

Masters Prize Fund $5,235.00

Total Prize Fund $5,235.00

MASTERS PRIZE FUND
74

Bonanza Progressive

Bonanza Progressive $930.00
Bonus Bucks

Optional Sweepers Paid
Brackets Paid
Optional Side Pots Paid

Promotions$3,182.00

Scott Pollack
C L A S S I C C H A M P I O N

MEGA EVENT X

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid
Clean Pot Paid

"Bye" Bonus

$183.00

$50.00

MARCH 10 - 11, 2012

$0.00

Classic Prize Fund $7,669.50

Mega Funds $653.00

ARLINGTON LANES

T O U R N A M E N T N O T E S

$20,597.50

27

4

$150.00

M A S T E R S C H A M P I O N
Cedric Crumpton

Added By ABT
Total Paid Out This Event

Age 1Titles

Champions Shirts

C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

$3,525.00
$792.00

$545.00

$0.00Practice Squad Entries

Scott works in retail. He has been bowling for 20+ years and bowls league at Brunswick Zone Hawthorn. Scott has a high

game of 232 and a high series of 680 to his credit. He was throwing a Brunswick DV8 Misfit drilled by Jamie Kaiser at

Bowlers Universe Vernon Hills inside BZ Hawthorn. In addition to bowling Scott enjoys poker and watching sports. He

wanted to thank Ed Brown, Sheldon Mathis, Vince Mayweather, and his parents. Scott plans to use his winnings to pay bills

and bowl more ABT events.

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Diana Murphey, Steve & Rose Morrissey, Linda Scaletta, Amanda Finder, Dale Warfel,

Kevin Warfel, Eric Warfel, and Gordon Brown.

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Randy Oya who won a free entry into an upcoming event and Eddie Dannys won the

"Pick Your Ball" raffle and gets his choice of any Storm bowling ball.

Cedric is a teller for Chase. He has been bowling for 16 years and has a high game of 299 and a high series of 750 to his

credit. Cedric was throwing a Columbia Encounter. In addition to bowling Cedric enjoys "eating". He wanted to thank his

parents, Bobby Nunn, the ABT, and God. Cedric will use his winnings to pay bills.



Masters 732 Tim Culp $65.00

P R E P A I D H I G H G A M E
Terrance Leonard270 $55.00

$293.00
MEGA ---> $17.00

Tim Culp 1 213 $150.00
$33.00

$108.00

$170.00
MEGA ---> $190.00

478

$350.00

281 Rick Zeller $65.00

Rich Manno

Classic

P R E P A I D H I G H S E R I E S
731

X X - $1,364

Masters

Next Event Total Pot $909$2,273Available

F Marack/T LeonardClassic

X /

659 $400.00

FINALIST

$455

This Event No winners
X X X

Rich Manno

C L A S S I C F I N A L S R E S U L T S
TOTAL PRIZEPLACE

3

+31

This Event No winners

$295.00 $779.00

$102.00
$46.00

$200.00

GMS BONUS BUCKSBASE PRIZE BONANZASCORE

$50.00

$48.00

1

$55.00

Saturday +73

$407

Total

Sunday
+64

Scott Pollack 2

T3

2 Leroy Walker Jr

$430 305 $645

H A N D I C A P 3 1 5 P O T

Avail 315$860

C U T S C O R E S
Saturday

300 $407Next Event Total $814

Next Event $2,150

Avail

+62
S Morrissey/R Haynes

300

Gold Ticket

279

Sunday

325

S C R A T C H 3 0 0 P O T
This Event Richard Scardina (268) $183

$326

2

T3

$244

Gold Ticket

268 $163

310

$673.00

MEGA --->

$180.00

1 Cedric Crumpton 3

Jennifer Brown

624

3 643 $400.00

C L E A N P O T

$4,546 $2,273/ X

$1,075 $1,075

T3

$800.00 $1,180.00 $2,390.00

MEGA ---> $38.00
2 402

MEGA --->
T3 Ely Cooper 1 200 $200.00 $340.00 $591.00

MEGA ---> $51.00
T5 Harvey Lee 1 191 $150.00 $199.00

MEGA ---> $49.00
T5 Bobby Wright 1 175 $150.00 $68.00 $265.00

MEGA ---> $47.00

Round 1: Walker def. Lee 198-191; Manno def. Wright 197-175. Round 2: Pollack def. Manno 233-205;
Walker def. Cooper 240-200. Championship: Pollack def. Walker 245-221.

M A S T E R S F I N A L S R E S U L T S
BASE PRIZE BONANZA BONUS BUCKS TOTAL PRIZEPLACE SCOREFINALIST GMS

$800.00 $750.00
$34.00
$64.00 $1,758.00

MEGA ---> $110.00

$35.00

$43.00

Steve Morrissey 1 203 $150.00 $215.00 $401.00
MEGA ---> $36.00

T5 Vince Mayweather 1 201 $125.00 $157.00
MEGA ---> $32.00

T5 Devin Knabenbauer 1 186 $125.00 $156.00
MEGA ---> $31.00

Round 1: Crumpton def. Knabenbauer 218-186; Brown def. Mayweather 221-201. Round 2: Crumpton def.
Culp 219-213; Brown def. Morrissey 248-203. Championship: Crumpton def. Brown 187-174.

F I N A L S R E S U L T S

F I N A L S R E S U L T S
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$15.00 $95.00

2 624 Rick Hara $624.00

-68 Rick Zeller 23+2 $80.00

$80.00

11 +21 Paul Lee 23+1 $86.00 $26.00 $112.00 22

-35 Richard Scardina 24 $80.00

$17.00 $97.00

10 +30 M Martenson Sr 22+4 $87.00 $27.00 $114.00 21

-27 Roger Haynes Jr 28+3 $80.00

$80.00

9 +37 Jerry Goldman 28 $88.00 $28.00 $116.00 20

-22 Reggie Williams 28+4 $80.00$91.00 $29.00 $120.00 198 +48 Alan Mendoza 22+3

4 673 Don Hall $25.002 676 Flor Serain $56.00

13 +52 Nelson Townsend 40+10 $100.00 $39.00 $139.00 28

*******5 +64

4 +76

$29.00 $119.00

$89.00

$90.00Coleman Evans 43+3

$89.00

28+1

15 -6

Tammy Brown 59+3 23 +8

-25

Edward Brown

$110.00$85.00

$81.00

$25.00

$104.00$22.00

$83.00

$80.00

$81.00

$20.00 $100.00

$82.00

$106.0014 +3

*******

*******

13 +4Tim Culp 21+3

Cedric Crumpton 26+33 +86

2 +119

+124 *******

SEMIFINALIST HDCP

Steve Morrissey 27+3

$31.00

$125.00

$94.00

$123.00

$91.00

$32.00

$94.00

$93.00

$92.00

$121.00$30.00

+37

+39

$96.00

$95.00

$35.00 $131.00

$36.00$97.00

$129.00$34.00

2

+86

+115

+103

Scott Pollack

4

3

49+1

Rich Manno

REG PRZPLACE

1 $133.00

TOT PRIZE

+128

SCORE PLACE

C L A S S I C S E M I F I N A L R E S U L T S

T7

MEGA TOT PRIZEREG PRZ

+56

+71

SCORE MEGA

5 +79

6 +73

T7 +71

9

T10

$111.00

$113.00

12 +53 $141.00 27 -20 Sam Getta 68+16 $86.00 $25.00

$87.00 $26.00Wayne Malec 39+2

TOT PRIZE PLACE SEMIFINALIST HDCP

$105.00

Mark Kisala 38+7

$99.00 $38.00

P Castrogiovanni 51+4

$40.00

REG PRZ

$111.50

+12

$111.50

$137.00 29 -33

$98.00 $37.00

-18

$101.00

$44.50 $156.00

20 +24

$102.50

$44.50

17

25 -10

Ron Harast 35

$84.00

$23.00

M A S T E R S S E M I F I N A L R E S U L T S
PLACE SCORE

1

TOT PRIZEMEGAMEGA SCORE

32+1 $102.50 $41.50 26+55 Kathy Bell

T10 +55 $102.50Andre Edwards

S A T U R D A Y S W E E P E R S

Frank Marack

HANDICAP "BEST 2"
42 Entries $12.00 $504.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $504.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 501 Wayne Malec $206.00 5 474 Reggie Williams $28.00
2 484 Paul Lee $103.00 6 472 Roger Haynes Jr $27.00
3 480 Hank Duncan $60.00 7 471 John Sypniewski $26.00

SCRATCH
14 Entries $12.00 $168.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $168.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 647 Paul Lee $94.00 3 580 Jose Lopez Jr $27.00

45+5 $85.00 $24.00 $109.00

14 +49 Dave Palojarvi Sr 3147+1 $85.00 $23.00 $108.00

15 +41 $135.00 30 -46 Flor Serain 35+3 $118.00

7 +52 Rick Hara 11 $95.00 $30.00 $125.00 Carmelo Rosa 28+7

$85.00 $33.00

REG PRZ

$84.00Mel Apilado 27+3

Eric Warfel

$80.00 $80.00

SENIOR

8 469 Nelson Townsend $25.00

18 -17

19 Entries $12.00 $228.00
Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $228.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 725 Wayne Malec $112.00 3 675 Nelson Townsend $35.00

36+2 $27.00 $115.00Jeff Rakowski 28+7

$144.00

$88.00

SEMIFINALIST HDCP SEMIFINALIST HDCP

Ely Cooper 44+4 Don Koenig 56+2******* 16

Harvey Lee 34+3 Eric Widick 36+1+3418

*******

*******

28+3 ******* Candy Mathis 39+7

Bobby Wright 31+1 John Kolodziej 39+10*******

19 +33

Leroy Walker Jr 48+3 Terrance Leonard 37+2******* 21

Earmon Taylor 41+2 Peg George 36+11$156.00 22

David Williams 40+2 Clarence Waller 46+3$43.00 $148.00 24

12

John Sypniewski 24

Jennifer Brown 27+1 Don Hall 28+4*******

+5

Mike Zanazaro 28

V Mayweather 28 James Reed 27+2

17 -9

16 -8

6 +58 *******D Knabenbauer 24+3

4 475 Dave Palojarvi Sr $29.00
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3 574 Peg George $45.00
5 573 Alan Mendoza $25.002 585 Devin Knabenbauer $76.00

8 474 Vince Mayweather $36.00
T14 458 Peg George $25.507 477 Bobby Wright $39.00

3 679 Coleman Evans $42.00
5 676 Don Koenig $25.002 680 Bobby Wright $73.00
4 678 Bobby Wright $26.00

T14 458 Phil Castrogiovanni $25.506 479 Carmelo Rosa $42.00

SENIOR
26 Entries $12.00 $312.00

S U N D A Y S W E E P E R S
HANDICAP "BEST 2"

76 Entries $12.00 $912.00
Added By ABT Chicagoland $5.00
Total Prize Fund $917.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 500 Ely Cooper $282.00 9 469 Mel Apilado $33.00
2 489 Mark Kisala $141.00 10 468 Leroy Walker Jr $30.00
3 485 Devin Knabenbauer $81.00 11 467 Bobby Wright $29.00

SCRATCH
27 Entries $12.00 $324.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $324.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 619 Rick Hara $152.00 4 599 Rick Hara $26.00

T4 480 Leroy Walker Jr $46.50
T4 480 Ely Cooper $46.50

12 464 Coleman Evans $28.00
13 461 Vince Mayweather $27.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $312.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 685 Leroy Walker Jr $146.00
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